
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
DEPARTMENTOF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

To
MjS _ IITKjCSE-42jConvergjlab-08j

Jan 16, 2012

Sub. Requisition for quotation for Multicore Servers.

We are interested in purchasing of the following tabled Equipment, for departmental lab.
You are requested to send your sealed quotations, for the below listed products, as per
under given specifications. The envelope must be inscribed with "Quotations for Multicore
Servers (2)".

S Items I Descriptions Qty
No
1 Quad core Xeon E5645 workstation with Graphic card support with 1

following specification

Processor
Intel Hex core Xeon E5645 processor@ 2.66 GHz, 12MB
L3cache,1333 FSB

Chipset Intel 5520 chip set based Intel original Motherboard
Processor Two
Memory 24 GB (6x4 Gb) DDR-3 1333 FB ECCDIMM
Keyboard & Mouse NO Keyboard and Mouse
Drives DVD ROM Drive
Total Internal Storage 2Tb SATA Hard Disk
Network Interface Dual Integrated Gigabit Ethernet
Power supply 2*Hot swappable
Form factor Desktop (Tower Chassis)

2 *Tesla C2070
Cabinet: 2* Tesla Graphic card Cooling support
PCI Slot . 2* PCIe x 16 Slots for CardGraphic Card .
SMPS: 1200 w or compatible with(Support Only) connector for 2 tesla card support

Warranty 36 Months Onsite Support Comprehensive



Term & Conditions:

.:. Please enclose "Proprietary and Authorisation Certificate" from the
manufacturer .

•:. The quantity may increase/decrease .
•:. You may quote in US dollars or any other foreign currency. The prices quoted need to
be Ex-works, only. The payment shall be made through LC in favour of principal.

.:. All the quotations must contain complete technical detail of the product(s) .
•:. Delivery time is 30 days from order date .
•:. All prices are to be FOR lIT Kanpur .
•:. Payments terms: 90% on the price on delivery and 10% after satisfactory working .
•:. All quotation must reach undersigned on or before Jan 23, 2012 at 15:00 Hrs.
•:. Quotation must be valid till Mar 31, 2012.

Qr-~ ..~/
P Tiwari

Mobile: 94512 87700
Mailing Address:

R P Tiwari
CS-216, Kadim Diwan Building
Department Of Computer Science & Engineering
Indian Institute Of Technology
Kanpur 208 016 (India)


